

|   |  |
|---|--|
| John Lewis Stock Number                       | 11004  |
| Name  | Vanilla Mini Bar   |
| Ingredients                                   | sugar, cocoa butter, whole <b>milk</b> powder, skimmed <b>milk</b> powder, emulsifier: <b>soya</b> lecithin, ground vanilla. |
| For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b> |  |
| May contain statements                        |  |
| Net Quantity                                  | 40g  |
| Country of Origin                             | U.K  |
| Storage Instructions                          | Store in a cool dry place  |
| Manufacturer's name and address               | James Chocolates, Leighton Lane, Evercreech, Shepton Mallet, Somerset BA4 6LQ  |
| Instructions for use                          | N/A  |
| Nutrition Labelling                           | N/A  |
| Alcoholic Strength                            | N/A  |
| Suitable for vegetarians                      | Y  |
| Suitable for vegans                           | N  |
| Suitable for nut allergy sufferers            | Y  |
| Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers         | Y  |
| Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers           | Y  |
| Suitable for egg allergy sufferers            | Y  |
| Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers          | N  |
| Suitable for soya allergy sufferers           | N  |
| Free from alcohol                             | Y  |
| Free from artificial flavours                 | Y  |
| Free from artificial colours                  | Y  |